10

1

12
13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

CM No. 605-A/19 in
WP No. 337-A/18

CM No. 674-A119 (E.H) in
WP No. 813-A/19

CM No. 675-A19 (E.H) in
WP No. 1175-A/19 (Service)

WP No. 116-A/17
with I-Relief (Other)

WP No. 247-AI7

(Service)

WP No. 535-A117
CM No. 437-A/17 (Service)

Rev Pet No. 31-A/18

WPNo. 341-A/18
with I-Relief (other)

WP No. 389-A/18

(Service)

WP No. 644-A/18

(Service)

WP No. 1138-A/18

with I-Reliet (Other)

WP No. 1345-A/18

Service

WP No. 864-A/18 with
I-Relief (Service)

COC No. 106-A/18

WP No. 48-A/19

(other)

WP No. 68-A/19 with

(Service)

WP No. 87-A/19
(other)

WP No. 142-A/19 with
I-Relief (other)

WP No. 190-A/19
(other)

WP No. 361-A/19 with
I-Relief (Family)

WP No. 458-A/19 with

I-Relief (Service)

WP No. 484-A/119

(Senvice)

WP No. 527-A119

(Senvice)

WP No. 656-A/19
u's 491 Cr.P.C

WP No. 774-A/19
(other)

PESHAWAR HIGH COURT, ABBOTTABAD BENCH

D.B. CAUSE LIST

TUESDAY, 22.10.2019

BEFORE HONOURABLE  JUSTICE IJAZ ANWAR &
HONOURABLE JUSTICE SHAKEEL AHMAD JUDGES

MOTION CASES
Jehangir Khan Vs
(Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv)
Sakhi Sultan Vs
(Sardar Javaid Adv)
Muhammad Sohrab Khan Vs
(Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv)
Afsar Khan Vs
(Raja Muhammad Shakeel Adv)
Tayyab Khan Vs
(Khalid Rabbani Adv)
Fazal Karim Vs
(Muhammad Taj Adv)
Arif Khan Vs
(Zafar Igbal Adv)
Shahid Amin Khan Vs
(Malik Waseem Fazal Adv)
Zia-ur-Rehman Vs
(Muhammad Shafique Awan Adv)
Muhammad Kamran Khan Vs
(Syed Sajjad Hassan Shah Adv)
Tanveer Hussain Awan etc Vs
(Zatar Igbal Adv)
Dr Asad Mehmood Khan Vs
(Sajjad Ahmad Abbasi Adv)
Dr. Abdul Haleem Vs
(Junaid Anwar Khan Adv)
Dr. Abdul Haleem Vs
(Junaid Anwar Khan Adv)
Abdul Rasheed Vs
(Al Nawaz Adv)
Muhammad Adil khan Vs
(Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv)
Maulana Muhammad Rafique Vs
(Fida Bahadur Adv)
Babar Nawaz Khan Vs
(Tahir Hussain Lughmani, M. Ibrahim Qureshi Adv)
Maj. R. Khalid Mehmood Vs
(Muhammad Musadiq Zahid Adv)
Kamran Khan Vs
(Iftikhar Ahmad Tanoli Adv)
Sohail Ahmad Vs
(Junaid Anwar Khan Adv)
Muhammad Afsar Vs
(Hamayun Khan Adv)
Hazrat Yousaf Vs
(Muhammad Ishaque Battagrami Adv)
Ghazal Rehman Abbasi Vs
(Raheela Mughal Adv)
Muhammad Kamran Vs

(Muhammad Asjad Pervez Abbasi Adv)

Page 1 of 4

IGP

Govt of KPK

IGP

Umer Mukhtar Khan

Secretary Govt

Secretary M/O Interior

DAG

Commissioner Hazara

Deputy Settlement Commissioner Atd
Govt of KPK

Govt of KPK

Arshad Khan etc

(A.A.G/ Siraj Hussain Adv)

Board of Governors etc
(Abdul Rehman Qadir Adv)

Govt of KPK

Dr. Salma Kundi

Collector Mansehra

Govt of KPK

Govt of KPK

Govt of Pakistan

Govt of KPK

(A.A.GI Qazi Ghulam Rauf Adv)
Sidra Imran

Govt of KPK

Govt of KPK

Govt of KPK

Abdul Majeed

The State

DBC



26

27

28

29

30

Ky

32

33

34
35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

WP No. 778-A19 with

I-Relief (Service)

WP No. 818-A/19 with

I-Relief (Service)

WP No. 1005-A/19
22-A

WP No. 1016-A/19
(other)

WP No. 1055-A/19 with

I-Relief (Service)

WP No. 1064-A/19
(other)

WP No. 1075-A/19

(Service)

WP No. 1078-A/19

(Service)

WP No. 1173-A/19 with
CM No. 678-A119

WP No. 1174-A/19 with
CM No. 680-A/19

WP No. 1176-A/19 with

I-Relief (Service)

WP No. 1132-A/19

(Service)

WP No. 1137-A/19

(criminal)

WP No. 1146-A/19
(other)

WP No. 1160-A/19 with

I-Relief (Quashment)

WP No. 1167-A/19

(Service)

CrA No. 215-A/18
Acq

Cr.A No. 129-A119
(Acaq)

Cr.A No. 256-A/19
(Acq)

Cr.A No. 311-A/19
(Acq)

Cr.A No. 257-A/19
(Acq)

Cr.A No. 320-A/19
(Acq)

Cr.A No. 354-A/19
(8.8)

J.Cr.M No. 485-A/19

Cr.A No. 66-A/18
(Lite)

Cr.A No. 67-A/18

Cr.R No. 9-A/18

Adil Mehmood Vs Registrar Peshawar High Court

(Muhammad Ishaque Battagrami Adv)

Saeed Abbas Vs  Govt of KPK

(Hassan Ali Mashwani Adv)

Muhammad Altaf Vs Mst. Sobia

(Malik Muhammad Asif Adv)

Sardar Ramzan Vs  Govt of KPK

(Taugir Ahmad Adv)

Asif Shahzad Vs  Govt of KPK

(Hamayun Khan Adv)

Musawar Aslam Tanoli Vs  Govt of KPK

(Gul Faraz Khan, Aaqil Malik Adv)

Qaisar Khan Vs  Govt of KPK

(Muhammad Liagat Adv)

Saqib Mehmood Vs Govt of KPK

(Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv)

Ameer Muhammad Khan Vs Justice of Peace

(Raja Rizwan Abbasi Adv)

Ameer Muhammad Khan Vs Justice of Peace

(Raja Rizwan Abbasi Adv)

Haider Ali Vs  Govt of KPK

(Qaisar Baig, Kafayatullah Khan Adv)

Mst. Hassan Jan Vs Govt of KPK

(Amanullah Khan Salik Adv)

Muhammad Tahir Vs The State

(Zultigar Ahmad Adv)

Shahid Ali Vs Secretary Agriculture Fisheries KPK

(Chand Bibi Adv)

Shahzada Khan Vs The State

(Sajid Igbal Adv)

Rafaqat Bibi Vs Govt of KPK

(Shad Muhammad Khan Adv)

Yousuf Vs Wagqar Qasim etc

(M.A Tahirkheli adv)

Sultan Shah Vs The State

(Hassan Ali Mashwani Adv)

The State Vs Tahir

(AAG)

Syed Hussain Shah Vs The State

(Muhammad Bilal Khan Adv)

The State Vs Shareen

(AAG)

Mukhtiar Bibi Vs The State

(Qazi Muhammad Arshad Adv)

Awais Siddique Vs The State

(Masood ur Rehman Tanoli Adv)

Nasir Vs The State

(Amanullah Khan Salik Adv) (AAG)
CRIMINAL APPEALS (NOTICE)

Wazeer Muhammad Vs State

(Muhammad Nawaz Khan Swati Adv) (A.A.G/ Atit Ali Jadoon, Fazal-e-Haq Abbasi Adv)

Wazeer Muhammad Vs State

(Muhammad Nawaz Khan Swati Adv) (A.A.G/ Atif Ali Jadoon, Fazal-e-Haq Abbasi Adv)

Ali Haider Vs State

(Fazal-e-Haq Abbasi Adv) (AAG)



10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25
26

Cr.A No. 155-A/18
(Life)

Cr.A No. 158-A/18
(Acq)

Cr.A No. 139-A/18
(85)

Cr.R No. 21-A/18

WP No. 523-A/12
Other

WP No. 808-A/12

Other

CM No. 238-A/17 in
FAB No. 11-A117

FAB No. 5-A/17

CMs 716, 71714(N) & 92/15(N)
in WP No. 796-A/14

I-Relief & CM No. 536-A/19
with WP No. 500-A/19 (Service)

COC No. 42-A119

I-Relief (N), CM No.
WP No. 499-A/19 (Service)

-A/19 with

I-Relief (N)
with WP No. 1158-A/17 (Service)
COC No. 98-A/18(M)

in WP No. 1158-A/17

CM No. 816/18 & 249-A/19
with WP No. 586-A/18

COC No. 93-A/18(N)
in WP No. 586-A/18

I-Relief (N) with
WP No. 611-A/16 (Service)

I-Relief (N) with
WP No. 305-A/17 (Service)

I-Relief (N) & CM 504/18(M)with
WP No. 1134-A/17 (Service)

I-Relief (N) with
WP No. 617-A/18 (Service)
I-Relief (N)

in WP No. 657-A/18 (Other)
I-Relief (N) with

WP No. 699-A/18
I-Relief (N) with

WP No. 708-A/18
I-Relief (N) with

WP No. 709-A/18
I-Relief (N) with

WP No. 710-A/18
I-Relief (N) with

WP No. 711-A/18
I-Relief (N) with

WP No. 712-A/18
I-Relief (N) with

WP No. 713-A/18
I-Relief (N) with

WP No. 714-A/18
I-Relief (N) with

WP No. 715-A/18
I-Relief (N) with

WP No. 716-A/18(Other)
I-Relief (N) with

WP No. 717-A/18(Other)

Mubashar Vs  Sardar Muhammad Younis
(Wajih-ur-Rehman Khan Swati Adv) (AAG)
Ehsanullah Shoukat Vs Sardar Muhammad Younis
(Qazi Muhammad Arshad Adv) (AA.G)
Hamid Younis Vs State
(Amanullah Salk Adv) (AA.Q)
Ehsanullah Shoukat Vs Muhammad Mubashir
(Qazi Muhammad Arshad Adv) (Wajih ur Rehman Khan Swati Adv)
OLD NOTICE CASES

Syed Masoom Shah Vs Govt
(Munir Hussain Lughmani Adv) (DAG/AAG/Hayat Ali Khan Adv)
Ghulam Muhammad Farooq Vs  Govt of Pakistan
(Abid Taj Khan/Junaid Anwer Khan Adv) (DAG/AAG/Hayat Ali Khan Adv)

OTHER NOTICE CASES
Imran Anwar Vs NBP
(Mirza Muhammad Atif Adv) (Malik Mehmood Akhtar/ Basharat Khan Adv)
M/S Horizone Paper Mills Vs SME Bank etc
(Javed Qureshi Adv) (Malik Mehmood Akhtar Adv)
Dr Hafiz Abdul Wahab Vs  Hazara University DBC
(Abdul Rauf Khan Jadoon Adv) (M Shoaib Khan/Tanvir Mughalmed Adv)
Dr. Azhar shekheli Vs Chancellor AUST DBC
(Junaid Anwar Khan Adv)
Dr. Azhar Sherkheli Vs  Dr. Iftikhar Ahmad DBC
(Sardar Nasir Aslam Khan Adv) (Muhammad Saleem Awan Adv)
Dr. Azhar Sherkheli Vs Chancellor AUST DBC
(Junaid Anwar Khan Adv) (Muhammad Saleem Awan Adv)
Prop Dr. Azhar Sherkheli Vs Govt of KPK DBC
(Khurram Ghias Khan Adv) (AA.Q)
Prop Dr. Azhar Sherkheli Vs  Dr Iftikhar Ahmed etc DBC
(Khurram Ghias Khan Adv) (Muhammad Saleem Awan Adv)
Dr Azhar Sherkheli Vs Chancellor DBC
(Sardar Nasir Aslam Khan Adv) (AA.Q)
Dr Azhar Sherkheli Vs  Dr Iftikhar Ahmed etc DBC
(Sardar Nasir Aslam Khan Adv) (Muhammad Saleem Awan Adv)
Dr Azhar Sherkheili Vs  Govt of KPK etc DBC
(Owais Khan/ Junaid Anwar Khan Adv) (A.A.G/ Muhammad Ali Jadoon, M. Saleem Awan Adv)
Fahd Sajid Vs  Govt of KPK etc
(Dildar Ahmed Khan Lughmani Adv) (AAG
Nazia Gul Vs Govt of KPK
(Sajid Rehman Khan Adv) (AAG/Muhammad Ishaq Battagrami Adv)
Syed Masood Shah Vs GDA
(Syed Hazig Shah Adv) AAG/ Muhammad Ayub Adv)
Mrs. Farhat Jamshed Vs Govt of KPK
(Sardar Aman Khan Adv) (A.A.G/ D.A.G/ Muhammad Ayub Adv)
Arbab Muhammad Usman etc Vs Govt. of KPK etc Appl for Adj
(Ghulam Mohi-ud-Din Malik Adv) (A.A.G/ D.A.G/ Rashid ul Haq Qazi Adv)
Muhammad Saeed etc Vs  Govt of KPK etc
(Sardar Aman Khan Adv) (AA.GID.AG)
Haji Muhammad Azeem Vs Govt of KPK etc
(Sardar Aman Khan Adv) (A.A.G/ Rashid ul Haq Qazi Adv)
Sardar Muhammad Zaman Vs  Govt of KPK etc
(Sardar Aman Khan Adv) (AA.GID.AG)
Muhammad Asif Vs  Govt of KPK etc
(Sardar Aman Khan Adv)
Haji Muhammad Sadiq vs  Govt of KPK etc
(Sardar Aman Khan Adv) (AAG/DAG)
Mrs Shahid Vs Govt of KPK etc
(Sardar Aman Khan Adv) (A.A.G/ D.A.G/ Rashid ul Hag Qazi Adv) Appl for Adj
Haji Ajab Vs Govt of KPK etc
(Sardar Aman Khan Adv) (A.A.G/ D.A.G/ Rashid ul Hag Qazi Adv) Appl for Adj
Muhammad Azam Vs  Govt of KPK
(Sardar Aman Khan Adv) (A.A.G/ D.A.G/ Rashid ul Hag Qazi Adv) Appl for Adj
Sultan Mehmood Vs DG, GDA
(Tahir Faraz Abbasi Adv) Appl for Adj
Air Chief Marshal (Rtd) Hakeemullah Khan Vs  Govt. of KPK

(Irshad Ahmed Zada Muhammad Zai Adv)

Page 3 of 4

(A.A.G/ D.A.G/ Rashid ul Haq Qazi Adv)



27

28
29
30

Ky

32

33

34

35

36

37

COC No. 35-A/16 with
CM No. 421-A116

WP No. 11-A/18

with I-Relief (Quashment)
I-Relief (N) with

WP No. 808-A/17 (Quashment)
WP No. 1428-A/18

with |-Relief (Quashment)

I-Relief (N) with
WP No. 895-A/18 (Service)

I-Relief (N) with
WP No. 1152-A/18 (Service)

WP No. 546-A/18
with I-Relief (22-A)

WP No. 1413-A/18(PAN)
with I-Relief & CM 23-A/19 (Service)

WP No. 1302-A/18(PAN)
with I-Relief (Other)

WP No. 560-A/19 with
I-Relief (other)

WP No. 599-A/19 with
I-Relief (other)

Faizan Qureshi
(Sardar Nasir Aslam Khan Adv)

Wajid Khan

(Khan Afzal Khan, Taimoor Afzal Adv)
Amjid Saleem

(Taimoor Afzal Khan Adv)

Ahmed Khan

(Taimoor Afzal Khan Adv)

Ishtiaqg Ahmad
(Sajid ur Rehman Khan Adv)

Musarrat jan
(Faqir Muhammad Adv)

Alam Zeb
(Muhammad Bilal Khan Adv)

Muhammad Awais Khan
(Sardar Nasir Aslam Khan Adv)

Sheikh Fareed etc
(Junaid Anwer Khan Adv)

Muhammad Bashir
(Muhammad Shafique Tanoli Adv)

Brig.R. Muhammad Javed
(Kiran Ayub Tanoli Adv)

Page 4 of 4

Vs

Vs
Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Ghafoor Baig
(Muhammad Ali Jadoon Adv)

State
(AAG)
State
(AAG)
State
(AAG)

Govt of KPK
(AAG)

Govt. of KPK etc
(A.A.G/ Ahmad Faroog Khan Adv)

DPO Mansehra
AAG

Govt. of KPK etc
(AA.G)

Aziz ur Rehman etc
(Muhammad Qasim Jehangiri Adv)

Muhammad Siraj
(Muhammad Shoaib Khan Adv)

Chairman BOG, APS
(Malik Mehmood Akhtar Adv)

Additional Registrar

DBC

DBC



