## PESHAWAR HIGH COURT, ABBOTTABAD BENCH <u>D.B. CAUSE LIST</u>

## TUESDAY, 22.10.2019

## BEFORE HONOURABLE JUSTICE IJAZ ANWAR & HONOURABLE JUSTICE SHAKEEL AHMAD JUDGES

## **MOTION CASES**

				-	
1	<b>CM No. 605-A/19 in</b> WP No. 337-A/18	Jehangir Khan (Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv)	Vs	IGP	
2	<b>CM No. 674-A/19 (E.H) in</b> WP No. 813-A/19	Sakhi Sultan (Sardar Javaid Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK	
3	<b>CM No. 675-A/19 (E.H) in</b> WP No. 1175-A/19 (Service)	Muhammad Sohrab Khan (Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv)	Vs	IGP	
4	WP No. 116-A/17 with I-Relief (Other)	<b>Afsar Khan</b> (Raja Muhammad Shakeel Adv)	Vs	Umer Mukhtar Khan	
5	WP No. 247-A/17 (Service)	<b>Tayyab Khan</b> (Khalid Rabbani Adv)	Vs	Secretary Govt	
6	<b>WP No. 535-A/17</b> CM No. 437-A/17 (Service)	Fazal Karim (Muhammad Taj Adv)	Vs	Secretary M/O Interior DAG	
7	Rev Pet No. 31-A/18	<b>Arif Khan</b> (Zafar Iqbal Adv)	Vs	Commissioner Hazara	
8	WPNo. 341-A/18 with I-Relief (other)	Shahid Amin Khan (Malik Waseem Fazal Adv)	Vs	Deputy Settlement Commissioner Atd	
9	WP No. 389-A/18 (Service)	<b>Zia-ur-Rehman</b> (Muhammad Shafique Awan Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK	DBC
10	WP No. 644-A/18 (Service)	Muhammad Kamran Khan (Syed Sajjad Hassan Shah Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK	
11	WP No. 1138-A/18 with I-Relief (Other)	Tanveer Hussain Awan etc (Zafar Iqbal Adv)	Vs	Arshad Khan etc (A.A.G/ Siraj Hussain Adv)	
12	WP No. 1345-A/18	Dr Asad Mehmood Khan	Vs	Board of Governors etc	
13	Service WP No. 864-A/18 with	(Sajjad Ahmad Abbasi Adv) <b>Dr. Abdul Haleem</b>	Vs	(Abdul Rehman Qadir Adv)  Govt of KPK	
14	I-Relief (Service) COC No. 106-A/18	(Junaid Anwar Khan Adv)  Dr. Abdul Haleem (Junaid Anwar Khan Adv)	Vs	Dr. Salma Kundi	
15	WP No. 48-A/19 (other)	Abdul Rasheed (Ali Nawaz Adv)	Vs	Collector Mansehra	
16	WP No. 68-A/19 with (Service)	Muhammad Adil khan (Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK	
17	WP No. 87-A/19 (other)	Maulana Muhammad Rafique (Fida Bahadur Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK	
18	WP No. 142-A/19 with I-Relief (other)	Babar Nawaz Khan (Tahir Hussain Lughmani, M. Ibrahim Qureshi Adv)	Vs	Govt of Pakistan	
19	WP No. 190-A/19 (other)	Maj. R. Khalid Mehmood (Muhammad Musadiq Zahid Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK (A.A.G/ Qazi Ghulam Rauf Adv)	
20	WP No. 361-A/19 with I-Relief (Family)	Kamran Khan (Iftikhar Ahmad Tanoli Adv)	Vs	Sidra Imran	
21	WP No. 458-A/19 with I-Relief (Service)	Sohail Ahmad (Junaid Anwar Khan Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK	
22	WP No. 484-A/19 (Service)	Muhammad Afsar (Hamayun Khan Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK	
23	WP No. 527-A/19 (Service)	Hazrat Yousaf (Muhammad Ishaque Battagrami Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK	
24	<b>WP No. 656-A/19</b> u/s 491 Cr.P.C	Ghazal Rehman Abbasi (Raheela Mughal Adv)	Vs	Abdul Majeed	
25	WP No. 774-A/19 (other)	Muhammad Kamran (Muhammad Asjad Pervez Abbasi Adv)	Vs	The State	

(Muhammad Asjad Pervez Abbasi Adv)

20	I-Relief (Service)	(Muhammad Ishaque Battagrami Adv)	73	Registrar i estrawar riigii oodit
27	WP No. 818-A/19 with I-Relief (Service)	Saeed Abbas (Hassan Ali Mashwani Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK
28	<b>WP No. 1005-A/19</b> 22-A	Muhammad Altaf (Malik Muhammad Asif Adv)	Vs	Mst. Sobia
29	WP No. 1016-A/19 (other)	Sardar Ramzan (Tauqir Ahmad Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK
30	WP No. 1055-A/19 with I-Relief (Service)	<b>Asif Shahzad</b> (Hamayun Khan Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK
31	WP No. 1064-A/19 (other)	<b>Musawar Aslam Tanoli</b> (Gul Faraz Khan, Aaqil Malik Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK
32	WP No. 1075-A/19 (Service)	Qaisar Khan (Muhammad Liaqat Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK
33	WP No. 1078-A/19 (Service)	Saqib Mehmood (Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK
<b>□34</b>	WP No. 1173-A/19 with	Ameer Muhammad Khan	Vs	Justice of Peace
35	CM No. 678-A/19 <b>WP No. 1174-A/19 with</b> CM No. 680-A/19	(Raja Rizwan Abbasi Adv) <b>Ameer Muhammad Khan</b> (Raja Rizwan Abbasi Adv)	Vs	Justice of Peace
36	WP No. 1176-A/19 with I-Relief (Service)	<b>Haider Ali</b> (Qaisar Baig, Kafayatullah Khan Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK
37	WP No. 1132-A/19 (Service)	<b>Mst. Hassan Jan</b> (Amanullah Khan Salik Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK
38	WP No. 1137-A/19 (criminal)	<b>Muhammad Tahir</b> (Zulfiqar Ahmad Adv)	Vs	The State
39	WP No. 1146-A/19 (other)	Shahid Ali (Chand Bibi Adv)	Vs	Secretary Agriculture Fisheries KPK
40	WP No. 1160-A/19 with I-Relief (Quashment)	Shahzada Khan (Sajid Iqbal Adv)	Vs	The State
41	WP No. 1167-A/19 (Service)	Rafaqat Bibi (Shad Muhammad Khan Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK
42	<b>CrA No. 215-A/18</b> Acq	Yousuf (M.A Tahirkheli adv)	Vs	Waqar Qasim etc
43	Cr.A No. 129-A/19 (Acq)	<b>Sultan Shah</b> (Hassan Ali Mashwani Adv)	Vs	The State
44	Cr.A No. 256-A/19 (Acq)	The State (A.A.G)	Vs	Tahir
45	Cr.A No. 311-A/19 (Acq)	Syed Hussain Shah (Muhammad Bilal Khan Adv)	Vs	The State
46	Cr.A No. 257-A/19 (Acq)	The State (A.A.G)	Vs	Shareen
47	Cr.A No. 320-A/19 (Acq)	<b>Mukhtiar Bibi</b> (Qazi Muhammad Arshad Adv)	Vs	The State
48	<b>Cr.A No. 354-A/19</b> (S.S)	Awais Siddique (Masood ur Rehman Tanoli Adv)	Vs	The State
49	J.Cr.M No. 485-A/19	<b>Nasir</b> (Amanullah Khan Salik Adv)	Vs	The State (A.A.G)
		CRIMINAL APPEA	LS (	NOTICE)
<sub>[</sub> 1	Cr.A No. 66-A/18	Wazeer Muhammad	Vs	State
2	(Life) Cr.A No. 67-A/18	(Muhammad Nawaz Khan Swati Adv)  Wazeer Muhammad	Vs	(A.A.G/ Atif Ali Jadoon, Fazal-e-Haq Abbasi Adv) <b>State</b>
		(Muhammad Nawaz Khan Swati Adv)		(A.A.G/ Atif Ali Jadoon, Fazal-e-Haq Abbasi Adv)
2	Cr D No. 0-A/18	Ali Haidar	1/0	State

WP No. 778-A/19 with

**Adil Mehmood** 

Vs Registrar Peshawar High Court

State (A.A.G)

**Ali Haider** (Fazal-e-Haq Abbasi Adv)

Cr.R No. 9-A/18

4	Cr.A No. 155-A/18 (Life)	<b>Mubashar</b> (Wajih-ur-Rehman Khan Swati Adv)	Vs	Sardar Muhammad Younis (A.A.G)				
5	Cr.A No. 158-A/18 (Acq)	Ehsanullah Shoukat (Qazi Muhammad Arshad Adv)	Vs	Sardar Muhammad Younis (A.A.G)				
6	Cr.A No. 139-A/18 (S.S)	Hamid Younis (Amanullah Salk Adv)	Vs	State (A.A.G)				
7	Cr.R No. 21-A/18	Ehsanullah Shoukat	Vs	Muhammad Mubashir				
	(Qazi Muhammad Arshad Adv) (Wajih ur Rehman Khan Swati Adv)							
	<u>OLD NOTICE CASES</u>							
<b>1</b>	<b>WP No. 523-A/12</b> Other	Syed Masoom Shah (Munir Hussain Lughmani Adv)	Vs	Govt (DAG/AAG/Hayat Ali Khan Adv)				
2	WP No. 808-A/12 Other	Ghulam Muhammad Farooq (Abid Taj Khan/Junaid Anwer Khan Adv)	Vs	Govt of Pakistan (DAG/AAG/Hayat Ali Khan Adv)				
	OTHER NOTICE CASES							
1								
•	FAB No. 11-A/17	(Mirza Muhammad Atif Adv)	VS	(Malik Mehmood Akhtar/ Basharat Khan Adv)				
2	FAB No. 5-A/17	M/S Horizone Paper Mills (Javed Qureshi Adv)	Vs	SME Bank etc (Malik Mehmood Akhtar Adv)				
3	CMs 716, 717/14(N) & 92/15(N) in WP No. 796-A/14	<b>Dr Hafiz Abdul Wahab</b> (Abdul Rauf Khan Jadoon Adv)	Vs	Hazara University (M Shoaib Khan/Tanvir Mughalmed Adv)	DBC			
4	I-Relief & CM No. 536-A/19	Dr. Azhar shekheli	Vs	Chancellor AUST	DBC			
5	with WP No. 500-A/19 (Service) COC No. 42-A/19	(Junaid Anwar Khan Adv)  Dr. Azhar Sherkheli	Vs	Dr. Iftikhar Ahmad	DBC			
		(Sardar Nasir Aslam Khan Adv)		(Muhammad Saleem Awan Adv)				
6	I-Relief (N), CM NoA/19 with WP No. 499-A/19 (Service)	<b>Dr. Azhar Sherkheli</b> (Junaid Anwar Khan Adv)	Vs	Chancellor AUST (Muhammad Saleem Awan Adv)	DBC			
7	I-Relief (N) with WP No. 1158-A/17 (Service)	Prop Dr. Azhar Sherkheli (Khurram Ghias Khan Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK (A.A.G)	DBC			
8	COC No. 98-A/18(M) in WP No. 1158-A/17	Prop Dr. Azhar Sherkheli (Khurram Ghias Khan Adv)	Vs	Dr Iftikhar Ahmed etc (Muhammad Saleem Awan Adv)	DBC			
9	<b>CM No. 816/18 &amp; 249-A/19</b> with WP No. 586-A/18	<b>Dr Azhar Sherkheli</b> (Sardar Nasir Aslam Khan Adv)	Vs	Chancellor (A.A.G)	DBC			
10	COC No. 93-A/18(N) in WP No. 586-A/18	<b>Dr Azhar Sherkheli</b> (Sardar Nasir Aslam Khan Adv)	Vs	<b>Dr Iftikhar Ahmed etc</b> (Muhammad Saleem Awan Adv)	DBC			
11	I-Relief (N) with WP No. 611-A/16 (Service)	<b>Dr Azhar Sherkheili</b> (Owais Khan/ Junaid Anwar Khan Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK etc (A.A.G/ Muhammad Ali Jadoon, M. Saleem Awan Adv)	DBC			
12	I-Relief (N) with WP No. 305-A/17 (Service)	Fahd Sajid (Dildar Ahmed Khan Lughmani Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK etc (A.A.G				
13	I-Relief (N) & CM 504/18(M)with WP No. 1134-A/17 (Service)	Nazia Gul (Sajid Rehman Khan Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK (AAG/Muhammad Ishaq Battagrami Adv)				
14	I-Relief (N) with	Syed Masood Shah	Vs	GDA				
15	WP No. 617-A/18 (Service)  I-Relief (N)	(Syed Haziq Shah Adv)  Mrs. Farhat Jamshed	Vs	AAG/ Muhammad Ayub Adv) Govt of KPK				
16	in WP No. 657-A/18 (Other) <b>I-Relief (N) with</b>	(Sardar Aman Khan Adv)  Arbab Muhammad Usman etc	Vs	(A.A.G/ D.A.G/ Muhammad Ayub Adv)  Govt. of KPK etc	Appl for Adj			
17	WP No. 699-A/18 I-Relief (N) with	(Ghulam Mohi-ud-Din Malik Adv) <b>Muhammad Saeed etc</b>	Vs	(A.A.G/ D.A.G/ Rashid ul Haq Qazi Adv)  Govt of KPK etc				
18	WP No. 708-A/18 I-Relief (N) with	(Sardar Aman Khan Adv) Haji Muhammad Azeem	Vs	(AA.G/DA.G)  Govt of KPK etc				
	WP No. 709-A/18	(Sardar Aman Khan Adv)		(A.A.G/ Rashid ul Haq Qazi Adv)				
19	<b>I-Relief (N) with</b> WP No. 710-A/18	Sardar Muhammad Zaman (Sardar Aman Khan Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK etc (AA.G/DA.G)				
20	I-Relief (N) with WP No. 711-A/18	Muhammad Asif (Sardar Aman Khan Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK etc				
21	I-Relief (N) with WP No. 712-A/18	Haji Muhammad Sadiq	vs	Govt of KPK etc				
22	I-Relief (N) with	(Sardar Aman Khan Adv) Mrs Shahid	Vs	(A.A.G/ D.A.G)  Govt of KPK etc				
23	WP No. 713-A/18 I-Relief (N) with	(Sardar Aman Khan Adv) <b>Haji Ajab</b>	Vs	(A.A.G/ D.A.G/ Rashid ul Haq Qazi Adv)  Govt of KPK etc	Appl for Adj			
24	WP No. 714-A/18 I-Relief (N) with	(Sardar Aman Khan Adv) <b>Muhammad Azam</b>	Vs	(A.A.G/ D.A.G/ Rashid ul Haq Qazi Adv) Govt of KPK	Appl for Adj			
	WP No. 715-A/18	(Sardar Aman Khan Adv)		(A.A.G/ D.A.G/ Rashid ul Haq Qazi Adv)	Appl for Adj			
25	I-Relief (N) with WP No. 716-A/18(Other)	Sultan Mehmood (Tahir Faraz Abbasi Adv)	Vs	DG, GDA	Appl for Adj			
26	I-Relief (N) with WP No. 717-A/18(Other)	Air Chief Marshal (Rtd) Hakeemullah Khan (Irshad Ahmed Zada Muhammad Zai Adv)	Vs	Govt. of KPK (A.A.G/ D.A.G/ Rashid ul Haq Qazi Adv)				

27	<b>COC No. 35-A/16 with</b> CM No. 421-A/16	Faizan Qureshi (Sardar Nasir Aslam Khan Adv)	Vs	Ghafoor Baig (Muhammad Ali Jadoon Adv)	
28 29 30	WP No. 11-A/18 with I-Relief (Quashment) I-Relief (N) with WP No. 808-A/17 (Quashment) WP No. 1428-A/18 with I-Relief (Quashment)	Wajid Khan (Khan Afzal Khan, Taimoor Afzal Adv) Amjid Saleem (Taimoor Afzal Khan Adv) Ahmed Khan (Taimoor Afzal Khan Adv)	Vs Vs Vs	State (A.A.G) State (A.A.G) State (A.A.G) State	
31	I-Relief (N) with WP No. 895-A/18 (Service)	<b>Ishtiaq Ahmad</b> (Sajid ur Rehman Khan Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK (A.A.G)	
32	I-Relief (N) with WP No. 1152-A/18 (Service)	<b>Musarrat jan</b> (Faqir Muhammad Adv)	Vs	Govt. of KPK etc (A.A.G/ Ahmad Farooq Khan Adv)	
33	WP No. 546-A/18 with I-Relief (22-A)	Alam Zeb (Muhammad Bilal Khan Adv)	Vs	DPO Mansehra AAG	
34	WP No. 1413-A/18(PAN) with I-Relief & CM 23-A/19 (Service)	Muhammad Awais Khan (Sardar Nasir Aslam Khan Adv)	Vs	Govt. of KPK etc (A.A.G)	
35	WP No. 1302-A/18(PAN) with I-Relief (Other)	Sheikh Fareed etc (Junaid Anwer Khan Adv)	Vs	Aziz ur Rehman etc (Muhammad Qasim Jehangiri Adv)	
36	WP No. 560-A/19 with I-Relief (other)	<b>Muhammad Bashir</b> (Muhammad Shafique Tanoli Adv)	Vs	<b>Muhammad Siraj</b> (Muhammad Shoaib Khan Adv)	DBC
37	WP No. 599-A/19 with I-Relief (other)	Brig.R. Muhammad Javed (Kiran Ayub Tanoli Adv)	Vs	Chairman BOG, APS (Malik Mehmood Akhtar Adv)	DBC

Additional Registrar